
SPRING HILL LIONS 
Spring Hill, TN 
August 18, 2012 
Judge:  Russ Thompson 
 
HORSE   RIDER   OWNER 
Local Pleasure Horses 
1. Dale’s Bon Temp  Raymond Vaughn  Gladney & Richards 
2. Designed 2B Blue  Steve Smith   Steve Smith 
3. Outlook Express  Sara Keenan   Sara Keenan 
4. Command’s Jackman Blues    Deborah Goff  Bobby & Deborah Goff 
5. General Gumby  Rachel Burch   Rachel Burch 
 
Weanling Fillies 
1. Adorable Diamond  Beverly Lamp   Keith & Lorraine Rosbury 
2. Rowdy Sunshine  John Dorris   Harlinsdale Farm 
3. Complicity   Carla Hurley   Mary Beals 
4. She’s Sweet Vengeance Jesse Dotson   Dotson Brothers 
 
Youth Country Pleasure 
1. The Red Light District Luke Keller   Phyllis Langley 
2. Dale’s Bon Temp  Bradley Richards  Gladney & Richards 
 
Park Pleasure  
1. Metro Grand  Ragan Hoffman  Wayne Hall 
 
Weanlings Colts 
1. Go Diego Go  Beverly Lamp   Keith & Lorraine  Rosbury 
2. My Dangerous Liaison Carla Hurley   Mary Beals 
3. I’m Earnhardt  Keith Reed   Roger Richards 
4. I’m Eyeing To Win  Jesse Dotson   Dotson Brothers 
5. Dark’s Red Man  Ronald Morton  Ronald Morton 
 
Trail Pleasure Four & Under 
1. Hell On Heels  Hannah Pulvers  Bailey Momb 
2. MG Magee   Joe Lester   Sherry Patton 
3. Mile Marker 220  Miles Irby   Ty Irby 
4. The Ritz Watch  Kevin Marker   Rhonda Mactocci 
5.Zavior’s Shades Of Carbon    Tommy Loid  Eve Zimmerman 
 
Lite Shod Pleasure Open 
1. No Fear Of Jazz  Rachel Burch   Dr. & Mrs. Donnie Headrick 
 
Youth Handler Weanlings 
1. My Dangerous Liaison Megan Wright   Mary Beals 
2. I’m Eyeing To Win  Jaron Dotson   Dotson Brothers 



3. Rowdy Sunshine  Rachel Dorris   Harlinsdale Farm 
4. Adorable Diamond  Molly Vaughn   Keith & Lorraine Rosbury 
5. Seve’s 112   Will Cole   Jerome Cole 
 
Adult Country Pleasure 
1. I’m Shake N Bake  B.J. Richards   Richards & Levin 
2. The Red Light District Joe Lester   Phyllis Langley 
3. Command’s Jackman Blues    Deborah Goff  Bobby & Deborah Goff 
4. Outback Express  Sara Keenan   Sara Keenan 
 
Yearling Fillies 
1. Ghost On Parole  Mary Hickerson  Harlinsdale Farm 
2. I’m A Farmers Daughter Beverly Lamp   Bobby Joe Jones 
3. Keeping Up With The Jones    Sylvester Skierkowski Bobby & Freda Jones 
4. Out Of Devotion  Carla Hurley   Carla Hurley 
5. Snookie Devotion  Nathan Mills   Nathan Mills 
 
Youth Trail Pleasure 
1. Juan Carlos   Lily Catherine Holland Weaver & Holland 
2. High Tide Surfin  Bradley Richards  Stacey Richards 
 
Yearling Colts 
1. Cooperstown Kid  Marty Warren   Smith & Frazier 
2. He’s Fabulous  Sylvester Skierkowski  Bobby & Freda Jones 
3. Ritz Entourage  Beverly Lamp   Keith & Lorraine Rosbury 
4. Dollar At The Ritz  Ronald Morton  Curry, Jones, & Stevens 
5. Jose’s Flame  Lester Maurice  Jim & Donna Steiger 
 
Classic Park Performance Open 
1. Slammin Rammer  Kevin Marker   Dave & Joy Buck 
 
Youth Handler Yearling Colts 
1. I’m A Farmers Daughter Molly Vaughn   Bobby Joe Jones 
2. Keeping Up With The Jones    Jackson Latham  Bobby & Freda Jones 
3. Out Of Devotion  Kip Prosser   Carla Hurley 
4. Doc Pearl   Rachel Dorris   C.L. Kline Farms 
5. Snookie Majors  Jaron Dotson   Dotson Brothers 
 
Trail Pleasure Optional Tack 
1. Design   Joe Lester   Joe Lester 
2. High Tide Surfin  B.J. Richards   Stacey Richards 
 
Halter Championship 
1. Ghost On Parole  Mary Hickerson  Harlinsdale Farm 
2. Cooperstown Kid  Marty Warren   Smith & Frazier 
3. He’s Fabulous  Sylvester Skierkowski  Bobby & Freda Jones 



4. Adorable Diamond  Beverly Lamp   Keith & Lorraine Rosbury 
5. Eyeing To Win  Jesse Dotson   Dotson Brothers 
 
 
 


